
Members Designee in Members Absence
Hon. Julie Smith (Chair) County Clerk (806)379-2288 countyclerk@co.potter.tx.us Kourtney Dawson - Chief Deputy

Hon. Nancy Tanner (Vice Chair) County Judge (806) 379-2250 nancytanner@co.potter.tx.us

Hon. Robert Taylor Justice of the Peace - Pct. 2 (806) 379-2390 jp2@co.potter.tx.us

Hon. Brooke Graves Treasurer (806) 349-4834 brookegraves@co.potter.tx.us Laura Strong - Deputy Treasurer

Hon. Walt Weaver County Court at Law No. 1 (806) 379-2375 morrisA@pottercscd.org

Hon. Stephnie Menke (Secretary) District Clerk (806) 379-2310 stephniemenke@co.potter.tx.us Brenda Cano - Deputy Clerk

Hon. Steven Denny 320th District Judge (806) 379-2370 dennys@pottercscd.org

Sunny Ratliff Municipal Court Judge (806) 378-9316 sunny.ratliff@amarillo.gov

Sgt. Don Fowler Potter County Sheriff Designee (806) 335-4100 donfowler@co.potter.tx.us

Travis Tidmore District Attorney Designee (806) 379-2439 travistidmore@co.potter.tx.us

Criminal Defense Attorney (806) 350-7345

Joshua Dixon Surety Representative (806) 379-8903 josh@dixonbailbonds.com
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